—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

Position Other Positions Held
Sup Public Health Microbiologist
Sr Public Health Microbiologist
Sr Public Health Microbiologist
Public Health Microbiologist |l
Public Health Microbiologist |l
Public Health Microbiologist |l
Public Health Microbiologist |l
Office Supervisor

Chief of Public Health Lab Svc
Public Health Lab Tech Il

Public Health Lab Tech Il

Senior Office Assistant

Public Health Microbiologist |
Public Health Microbiologist |l
Environmental Health Assistant
Office Worker |

Public Health Microbiologist |l

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab
Public Health-Public Health Lab

Total Wages

$85,522
$76,965
$75,934
$73,060
$73,044
$73,044
$73,044
$43,341
$43,329
$39,700
$39,700
$38,910
$31,907
$26,783
$12,606
$10,356

$8,436



