	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sup Public Health Microbiologist		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$85,522
2.	Sr Public Health Microbiologist		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$76,965
3.	Sr Public Health Microbiologist		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$75,934
4.	Public Health Microbiologist II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$73,060
5.	Public Health Microbiologist II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$73,044
6.	Public Health Microbiologist II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$73,044
7.	Public Health Microbiologist II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$73,044
8.	Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$43,341
9.	Chief of Public Health Lab Svc		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$43,329
10.	Public Health Lab Tech II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$39,700
11.	Public Health Lab Tech II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$39,700
12.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$38,910
13.	Public Health Microbiologist I		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$31,907
14.	Public Health Microbiologist II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$26,783
15.	Environmental Health Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$12,606
16.	Office Worker I		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$10,356
17.	Public Health Microbiologist II		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Public Health Lab	\$8,436